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230V LED Rechargeable Tripod Site Light, 
50W, 5000 Lumens
STOCK No.  13885      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482064098
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Powerful rechargeable tripod site light
•	 �Two multi-angle rotational lights
•	 �Lightweight self-locking telescopic tripod with quick-release 

mechanism
•	 �Extends from 0.8-1.5m 
•	 �Warm white and cool white light modes, with three brightness settings
•	 �Portable, foldaway design with built-in carry handle
•	 �IPX4 rated - suitable for indoor and outdoor applications
•	 �Built-in rechargeable battery and battery level indicator
•	 �Supplied with 2m 3-pin charging cable

DESCRIPTION

This rechargeable LED site light has a 360° multi-angle twin head and a self-locking tripod stand. Ultra-bright warm white or cool white light modes 
(4,000-7,000K), plus three brightness settings (low, medium and high). Quick-release height adjustable telescopic tripod stand extends from 0.8-1.5m. 
Made from lightweight diecast aluminium, the tripod stand folds up quickly and easily for portablity, using the built-in carry handle. IPX4 rated, suitable 
for indoor and outdoor applications. Built-in rechargeable battery and battery level indicator. Supplied with 2m 3-pin charging lead. 

CONTENTS

1 x 230V LED Rechargeable Tripod Site Light, 50W, 5000 Lumens



©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 17/10/25� Page 2 of 2drapertools.com

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage
Light type
Wattage
Lumens
Colour temperature
Beam angle
Beam distance
Telescopic height
Run-time
Charging time
IP Rating
Dimensions (folded)
Weight

 230V
 SMD LED
 50W
 500-5,000
 4,000-7,000K
 120°
 25-90m
 800-1,500mm
 1-5hrs
 3.5hrs
 IPX4
 120 x 120 x 890mm
 4.5kg

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE

Material Safety Data 
Sheet


