

230V LED Rechargeable Tripod Site Light, 50W, 5000 Lumens

STOCK No. 13885 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5059482064098

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

- · Powerful rechargeable tripod site light
- · Two multi-angle rotational lights
- Lightweight self-locking telescopic tripod with quick-release mechanism
- Extends from 0.8-1.5m
- · Warm white and cool white light modes, with three brightness settings
- · Portable, foldaway design with built-in carry handle
- IPX4 rated suitable for indoor and outdoor applications
- · Built-in rechargeable battery and battery level indicator
- · Supplied with 2m 3-pin charging cable



DESCRIPTION

This rechargeable LED site light has a 360° multi-angle twin head and a self-locking tripod stand. Ultra-bright warm white or cool white light modes (4,000-7,000K), plus three brightness settings (low, medium and high). Quick-release height adjustable telescopic tripod stand extends from 0.8-1.5m. Made from lightweight diecast aluminium, the tripod stand folds up quickly and easily for portablity, using the built-in carry handle. IPX4 rated, suitable for indoor and outdoor applications. Built-in rechargeable battery and battery level indicator. Supplied with 2m 3-pin charging lead.

CONTENTS

1 x 230V LED Rechargeable Tripod Site Light, 50W, 5000 Lumens

Link to product - drapertools.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage	230V
Light type	SMD LED
Wattage	50W
Lumens	500-5,000
Colour temperature	4,000-7,000K
Beam angle	120°
Beam distance	25-90m
Telescopic height	800-1,500mm
Run-time	1-5hrs
Charging time	3.5hrs
IP Rating	IPX4
Dimensions (folded)	120 x 120 x 890mm
Weight	4.5kg

DOCUMENTS



Instruction Manual



Declaration Of Conformity UK CA



Declaration Of Conformity CE



Material Safety Data Sheet

Created: 17/10/25